
 

Somerset Social Entrepreneurs Programme proposed dates 

Start Up Programme 

1-2-1 Phone call with 
learning team 

w/b – 14th March Phone call/Online 30 mins 

Study Day 1 & Study 
Day 2 

Tuesday 22nd Mar 
Wednesday 23rd Mar 

Online  
2 x Half Day – 9.30 – 
1.30pm 

Action learning One 
Set A – Thu 31 Mar 
Set B – Wed 30 Mar 
Set C – Thu 31 Mar  

Online – you will be 

in set A, B or C and 
follow the schedule 
for that set.  

Half day  
9.30pm – 1.30pm  
Sets will be confirmed 
before start of 
programme  

 

Study Day 3 Wednesday 6th April  Online  
Half day 
9.30am – 1.30pm 

1-2-1 with learning 
team 

w/b 4th Apr – w/b 
22nd Apr 

Online Max of 1 hour 

Study day 4 & 5 
Wed 4th & Thu 5th 
May 

In person – TBC 
Planned for two-day 
residential with 
overnight stay 

Action learning Two 
Set A – Wed 11 May 
Set B – Wed 11 May 
Set C – Wed 11 May 

Online 
Half day  
9.30pm – 1.30pm 

Business review 
panels  

Tue 17th, Wed 18th 
and Thu 19th May  

Online  
Max of 1 hour on 
just one of those 
days 

Study Day 6 Wed 8th June  Online  
Half day 
9.30am – 1.30pm 

Action learning three 
Set A – Wed 15 June 
Set B – Wed 15 June 
Set C – Wed 15 June   

Online  
Half day  
9.30pm – 1.30pm 

1-2-1 with learning 
team 

w/b 13th June  Online Max of 1 hour 

Study Day 7 and 8 
Tue 21st and Wed 
22nd June  

In person – TBC 

Planned for two-day 
residential with 
overnight stay 
(inc half day 
celebration event)  

 

SSE reserves the right to change dates. This would only happen if it was absolutely necessary and 

we would ensure that enough notice was provided. 
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Accelerator Programme  

1-2-1 Phone call with 
learning team 

w/b – 14th March Phone call/Zoom 30 mins 

Study Day 1 & 2 
Tue 22nd Mar 
Wed 23rd Mar 

Online  
Each session - Half 
day – 9.30 – 1.30pm 

Study Day 3 Tue 29th Mar Online  
Half day 
9.30am – 1.30pm 

Action learning One 
Set A – Wed 6th April 
Set B – Thu 7th Apr 
Set C – Wed 6th April 

Online – you will be 

in set A, B or C and 
follow the schedule 
for that set. 

Half day  
9.30pm – 1.30pm 
Sets will be confirmed 
before start of 
programme  

 

1-2-1 with learning 
team 

w/b 11th Apr – w/b 
25th Apr 

Online Max of 1 hour 

Study Day 4 & 5 
Wed 4th & Thu 5th 
May 

In person – TBC 
Planned for two-day 
residential with 
overnight stay 

Business Review 
Panels 

Mon 9th, Tue 10th and 
Thu 11th May 

Online 
Max of 1 hour on 
just one of those 
days 

Action learning Two 
Set A – Thu 19 May 
Set B – Thu 19 May 
Set C – Thu 19 May 

Online 
Half day  
9.30pm – 1.30pm  

Study day 6 Thu 26th May Online  
Half day 
9.30am – 1.30pm 

Action learning 
Three 

Set A – Wed 8 June 
Set B – Thu 9 June 
Set C – Tue 7 June    

Online  
Half day  
9.30pm – 1.30pm 

1-2-1 with learning 
team 

w/b 13th June Online Max of 1 hour 

Study Day 7 and 8 
Tue 21st and Wed 
22nd June 

In person – TBC 

Planned for two-day 
residential with 
overnight stay 
(inc. half day 
celebration event)  

 

SSE reserves the right to change dates. This would only happen if it was absolutely necessary and 

we would ensure that enough notice was provided. 


